
5102 LORUTH TERRACE, MADISON, WI, 53711
https://www.adashunjones.com

5102 LORUTH
Terrace, Madison,
WI, 53711

$215,000

This completely remodeled 4 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 car garage + workshop ranch sits on
an oversized corner lot w/ no sidewalks to shovel. Updates include- kitchen new
cabinetry, counters, flooring, fixtures & appliances. New addition consists of a
dining area w/entertainment cabinet/counter space & large sunny family rm w/
access to the new composite...

Amber Huemmer
RE/MAX Preferred

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• SR-C1

• Sold

• 1556 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Doors,Accessible Full Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Cable
Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Pantry,Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1342

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 214 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4198 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partial,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amber Huemmer Agent Email: Amber@thhtrealty.com


